14PV21EN - 4/2023
Flowrox general line pinch valves are
robust and cost-effective valves with
simple, single sided closing mechanism.
The PVG valves have a strong cast. The
PVEG valves have a corrosion resistant
and light-weight plastic body.
These valves are ideal for low cycle

74PV21EN - 4/2023
Pinch valves series PVG and PVEG
Type code
General line pinch valves
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
PVG 0100 J B010 A
PVG0100JB010A
1. Sign VALVE SERIES
PVEG General Pinch valve plastic body
PVG General Pinch valve Cast iron body
2. Sign BODY SIZE
0050 DN 50 2"
0080 DN80 3"
0100 DN100 4"
0150 DN150 6"
0200 DN200 8"
0250 DN250 10"
3. Sign FLANGE DRILLING
C ASME B16.5 Class 150
J PN 10 EN 1092
4. Sign PRESSURE RATING
B006 6 BAR
B010 10 BAR
5. Sign SLEEVE MATERIAL
A SBRT Styrene Butadiene, Flowrox™ Blend
B EPDM Ethylene Propylene
4PV21EN - 4/20238
Pinch valves series PVG and PVEG
Flowrox™ valves manual actuator type code
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
FXMH 9 1 PV6 / 0100 S 250 N
FXMH91PV6/0100S250N
1. Sign ACTUATOR SERIES
FXMH Flowrox Manual actuator with direct handwheel
FXMC Manual with chainwheel
2. Sign HOUSING MATERIAL/ATTACHMENT FRAME
2 AISI 316
3 Aluminum, Painted (ONLY PV & PVE DN40-150)
4 Mild steel, painted
9 Not applicable (For PVEG, PVG series only)
3. Sign STEM MATERIAL
1 Mild steel
2 AISI 316
3 AISI 304
Y Other
4. Sign MOUNTING FACE
PV1 PV
PV2 PVE
PV3 PVE/S
PV4 PVS
PV5 PVEG
PV6 PVG
SK1 SKF/SKW (DN50-250)
6. Sign VALVE SIZE
0025 0025, 0032, 0040, 0050, 0065, 0080, 0100, 0125, 0150, 0250,
0300, 0350, 0400, 0450, 0500, 0600
7. Sign BUSHINGS
A Stainless steel (AISI 316)
B Brass (PVEG-series)
C Carbon Steel (PVG-series)
E PE-1000-AST – 50 °C to 80 °C (For Ex-areas)
H High temperature (PA6G 30F) – 30 °C to 120 °C
N Not applicable
S PE-1000 – 50 °C to 80 °C
Y Other
8. Sign HANDWHEEL SIZE
150 Direct handwheel Diameter 150 mm.
175 Direct handwheel Diameter 175 mm.
200 Direct handwheel Diameter 200 mm.
220 For chainwheel 220 outer diameter.
225 Direct handwheel Diameter 225 mm.
250 Direct handwheel Diameter 250 mm.
320 Direct handwheel Diameter 320 mm.
390 For chainwheel D393-394 outer diameter.
400 Direct handwheel Diameter 400 mm.
600 Direct handwheel Diameter 600 mm.
660 For chainwheel D660 outser diameter.
800 Direct handwheel Diameter 800 mm.
YYY Other
9. Sign BOLT MATERIAL
A FEZN (Standard)
C Stainless steel, A4
N Not applicable (For PVEG, PVG series only)
10. Sign SPECIAL FEATURES
- Blank
Y Other
94PV21EN - 4/2023
Pinch valves series PVG and PVEG
Flowrox™ valves pneumatic actuator type code
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16.
FXA C 2 A S200 A 0150 / S 1 PV1 / M C
FXAC2AS200A0150/S1PV1/MC
1. Sign ACTUATOR SERIES
FXA Flowrox Pneumatic actuator
2. Sign APPLICATION
C For Control duty
S Shut-Off, for  On/Off duty
3. Sign CYLINDER ACTION
1 Single acting, Spring to close
2 Double acting
3 Single acting, Spring to open
4. Sign MODEL (Selected by Valmet Flow Control.)
A Model A
F Model F
Y Other model
5. Sign CYLINDER SIZE
S080 ø80 mm
S100 ø100 mm
S125 ø125 mm
S160 ø160 mm
S200 ø200 mm
S250 ø250 mm
T250 øT250 mm (Tandem)
S320 ø320 mm
T320 øT320 mm (Tandem)
S400 ø400 mm
S500 ø500 mm
S508 ø508 mm
S600 ø600 mm
S609 ø609 mm
S700 ø700 mm
6. Sign DESIGN
A Standard
B Double piston rod for Manual override.
F Integrated positioner (FESTO DFPI-...-C1V-NB3)
7. Sign STROKE
0100
0025, 0032, 0040, 0050, 0065, 0080, 0100, 0125, 0150, 0250,
0300, 0350, 0400, 0450, 0500, 0600, 0700, 0750, 0800, 0900,
1000, 1100, 1200, 1300, 1350, 1400, 1500
8. Sign SEPARATOR
/ Used only for REDUCED BORE pinch valves.
9. Sign REDUCED STROKE
0080
0025, 0032, 0040, 0050, 0065, 0080, 0100, 0125, 0150, 0250,
0300, 0350, 0400, 0450, 0500, 0600, 0700, 0750, 0800, 0900,
1000, 1100, 1200, 1300, 1350, 1400, 1500
- Blank
10. Sign SEPARATOR
/
11. Sign SEAL OPTION
S Standard temperature (NBR) -20…+80 °C
H High temperature -20…+120 °C
C Cold temperature -40…+60 °C
A Arctic temperature -50…+60 °C
12. Sign CYLINDER MATERIAL
1 Standard (Aluminum barrel/ Steel Chrome coated piston rod)
2 Aluminum barrel (painted) + AISI 316 piston rod
3 AISI 316 (No painting)
4 Fibreglass barrel & Aluminum flanges
Y Other
13. Sign MOUNTING FACE
PV1 PV AND PVE
PV3 PVE/S
PV4 PVS
PV5 PVEG
PV6 PVG
SK1 SKF & SKW
SK2 SKH